

108th Avenue Bulk Material Transfer And Storage Facility Site Grading

County: COOK					Date: Jan. 22, 2015		Airy's Inc. 7455 W. Duvan Drive, Tinley Park, IL 60477 708-429-0795		Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 23343 S. Ridge Road, Elwood, IL 60421 815-726-1171		Bisping Construciton Company, Inc. PO Box 654 / 110 Ford Drive, New Lenox, IL 60451 815-485-9640		Misfits Construction Company 233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 8400, Chicago, IL 60606 206-339-3613		RNR Contractors Inc. 249 E Route 6, Suite 152, Morris IL 60450 815-526-7262	
Municipality or Road District: ORLAND PARK- DISTRICT ONE					Time: 11:00AM											
Section:																
Estimate: \$																
Proposal Guarantee																
Terms																
Item #	IDOT Pay Item #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	20400800	EXCAVATION (MATERIAL FURNISHED)	3,601	c.y.	\$18.00	\$64,818.00	\$16.00	\$57,616.00	\$18.00	\$64,818.00	\$12.00	\$43,212.00	\$25.41	\$91,501.41		
2	21101645	TOPSOIL (MATERIAL FURNISHED) AND PLACE, 12"	12,920	s.y.	\$5.00	\$64,600.00	\$4.50	\$58,140.00	\$2.00	\$25,840.00	\$7.50	\$96,900.00	\$6.64	\$85,788.80		
3	25000312	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	3.1	acre	\$4,314.00	\$13,373.40	\$1,300.00	\$4,030.00	\$1,132.00	\$3,509.20	\$8,000.00	\$24,800.00	\$3,165.00	\$9,811.50		
4	25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	14,874	s.y.	\$1.00	\$14,874.00	\$1.00	\$14,874.00	\$1.30	\$19,336.20	\$2.50	\$37,185.00	\$3.00	\$44,622.00		
5	Z0013796	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	190	s.y.	\$29.00	\$5,510.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$18.50	\$3,515.00	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$10.55	\$2,004.50		
6	28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	2,500	l.f.	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.75	\$6,875.00	\$5.25	\$13,125.00	\$3.60	\$9,000.00		
7	70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1	l.s.	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		
8	Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1	l.s.	\$8,473.00	\$8,473.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		
						\$178,038.40			\$151,910.00			\$128,718.40			\$254,722.00	\$264,228.21
1		CONCRETE BLOCK STORAGE BAY INSTALLATION / CONSTRUCTION	1	l.s.	\$54,508.00	\$54,508.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$49,664.00	\$49,664.00		
						\$54,508.00			\$26,000.00			\$34,000.00			\$25,000.00	\$49,664.00
						\$232,546.40			\$177,910.00			\$162,718.40			\$279,722.00	\$313,892.21